Sent: Mon, 09 Jan 2012 18:32:53 -0500

From: "Alvillar, Raul" <raul_m_alvillar@ovp.eop.gov>

To: "Ayling, Lindsay" <lindsay_a._ayling@who.eop.gov=>, "Ayling, Lindsay" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=lindsaya.ayling14443327">

Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters <dl-who-customletters@dsr.eop.gov>, "Reeves, Fiona O."

<fiona_o._reeves@who.eop.gov>, "Ayling, Lindsay A." <lindsay_a. ayling@who.eop.gov>,
"smtp:Andrea_J Washington@who .eop.gov" <andrea_j_ washington@who.eop.gov=>,
"smtp:Michael A Case@who.eop.gov" <michael_a_case@who.eop.gov>, DL-WHO-Custom Letters
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=dl-who-customletters"> fn-who-
customletters@who.eop.gov, jordan_n_lillie@who.eop.gov, catherine | hendricks@who.eop.gov
Subject: RE: Bday--Hunter Biden

Thank you!

From: Ayling, Lindsay
Sent: Monday, January 09, 2012 6:32 PM
To: Alvillar, Raul
Cc: DL-WHO-Custom Letters
Subject: Bday--Hunter Biden

Thanks Raul, we have received your request.

Feed: Proclamations, Messages, and Custom Documents: Custom Letter to an Individual
Posted on: Monday, January 09, 2012 5:52 PM
Author: Alvillar, Raul
Subject: OPE

Occasion for sending letter:: Birthday

Event date, if applicable:: 2/4/2012 12:00 AM
Deadline date and time: 1/31/2012 12:00 AM
WH point of contact:: Raul Alvillar

Prefix: Mr.

Full name of recipient:: Hunter Biden

Salutation: Mr.
Recipient mailing address:: P6/b(6)

HunterBiden i —i—-—e—-— T

Please provide us with background on this request and its origin::
VP's Son

Raul VIP list
Handsign

Recommended talking points::

Should a photo be included in the envelope?: No
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